
For 57 years in food packaging development
Japan Food Packaging Association (JFPA)



(1) About JFPA(Japan Food Packaging Association)
The JFPA is the association of companies specialized mainly in foods and packaging materials indispensable to our life.
The JFPA has worked on the following purposes since 1961. 

1) Cultivation of science and technology on food packaging
2) Offering of information.
3) Strengthening of cooperation with industry-government-academia and consumers 
4) Promotion of international cooperation

etc.,

(2)Summary of activities
・ Holding of the symposium concerning food packaging
・ Holding of the seminar, research and lecture meetings concerning food packaging 
・ Holding of the school for human resource development (Primary / Intermediate) concerning food packaging 
・ Holding of the verification test of packaging design ability (Primary / Intermediate) concerning food packaging
・ Holding of the exhibition and the study tour concerning food packaging
・ Investigation and research of the knowledge and technology concerning food packaging 
・ Publishing of the transactions and offering of information concerning food packaging 
・ Publishing of books concerning food packaging 
・ Promotion of consultant works concerning food packaging 
・ Promotion of collaboration activities with food packaging related organizations

And implementation of necessary works for achieving the purpose of the JFPA

Pack Earth Pack Future Pack Security

Summary of the JFPA’s activities



Member company name Web site URL
Asahi Group Holdings,Ltd. https://www.asahigroup-holdings.com/en/

Ajinomoto Co., Inc. https://www.ajinomoto.com/en/

AJINOMOTO AGF, INC. https://www.agf.co.jp/english/

AOHATA Corporation https://www.aohata.co.jp/ci007_us/index.html

Idemitsu Unitech Co., Ltd. http://www.idemitsu.com/iut/index.html

Wavelock Advanced Technology Co., Ltd. http://wavelock-at.co.jp/en/

Okamoto Industries, Inc. https://www.okamoto-inc.jp/en/index.html

Kao Corporation https://www.kao.com/global/en/

Kagome Co., Ltd. http://www.kagome.co.jp/english/

KISCO Ltd. https://www.kisco-net.com/

Kikkoman Corporation http://www.kikkoman.com/en/

Kyodo Printing Co., Ltd. http://www.kyodoprinting.com/

Kyoraku Co., Ltd. http://www.krk.co.jp/en

Kirin Company, Limited https://www.kirin.co.jp/company/english/

KURARAY CO., LTD http://www.kuraray.com/
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Member company name Web site URL
Kurilon Chemicals Co., Ltd. http://www.kurilon.co.jp/english/

CRESCO LTD. https://www.cresco.co.jp/cresco_e/

KUREHA CORPORATION www.kureha.co.jp/en/

KOHJIN Film & Chemicals Co.,Ltd https://www.kohjin.co.jp/english/index.html

Sapporo Holdings Limited http://www.sapporoholdings.jp/english/index.html

Shikoku Kakoki Co., Ltd. https://shikoku-kakoki.com/

SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD. http://www.showa-boeki.co.jp/english/

Sekisui Plastics Co., Ltd. http://www.sekisuiplastics.com/

SODA NIKKA CO., LTD. http://www.sodanikka.co.jp/english/index.html

Dainichiseika Color & Chemicals Mfg. Co., Ltd. http://www.daicolor.co.jp/english/

Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd. http://www.dnp.co.jp/eng/

Daiwa Can Company http://www.daiwa-can.com/

TAKASAGO INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION https://www.takasago.com/en/index.html

Takeda Sangyo Co., Ltd. https://www.takeda-sangyo.com/en/
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Member company name Web site URL
T&K TOKA CO., LTD. https://tk-toka.co.jp/english/

DIC Corporation http://www.dic-global.com/en/

TOKAN KOGYO CO., LTD. https://tokan.co.jp/english/index.html

Toyo Aluminium K.K. http://www.toyal.co.jp/eng/index.html

TOYO INK CO., LTD. https://www.toyoink.jp/en/index.html

TOYO GLASS LOGISTICS CO., LTD. https://www.toyo-glass.co.jp/english/

Toyo Seikan Co.,Ltd. https://www.toyo-seikan.co.jp/e/

TOYO HEISEI POLYMER CO., LTD. http://www.toyo-heisei.co.jp/index_e.html

Toyo-Morton, Ltd. http://www.toyomorton.co.jp/english/index.html

TORAY ADVANCED FILM Co., Ltd. http://www.toray-taf.co.jp/en/

TOPPAN PRINTING CO., LTD https://www.toppan.co.jp/en/

Nippon Closures Co., Ltd. https://www.ncc-caps.co.jp/english/

The Nippon Synthetic Chemical Industry Co., Ltd. http://www.nichigo.co.jp/english/index.html

Nippon Paper Industries Co., Ltd.
https://www.nipponpapergroup.com/english/sitema

p/

Nihon Yamamura Glass Co., Ltd. http://www.yamamura.co.jp/english/index.html
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Member company name Web site URL
HOUSE FOODS GROUP INC. https://housefoods-group.com/en/

Hakubaku Co., Ltd. www.hakubaku.com/hakubaku-global-network/

FUJIMORI KOGYO CO., LTD. https://www.zacros.co.jp/english/

Futamura Chemical Co., Ltd. http://www.futamura.co.jp/english/

Hosokawa Yoko Co., Ltd. https://www.hosokawa-yoko.com/

Mitsui Chemicals, Inc. https://www.mitsuichem.com/en/

Mitsui Chemicals Tohcello, Inc. https://www.mc-tohcello.co.jp/english/

Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation https://www.m-chemical.co.jp/en/index.html

MITSUBISHI SHOJI PACKAGING CORPORATION http://www.mcpackaging.co.jp/english/

Miyajima Shoyu Co., Ltd. https://www.miyajima-soy.co.jp/english-site

Meiji Holdings Co., Ltd. https://www.meiji.com/global/

Morinaga Institue of Biological Science, Inc. http://www.miobs-e.com/index.html

MORINAGA MILK INDUSTRY CO., LTD. http://morinagamilk.co.jp/english/

YUSHIN CO., LTD http://dangan-v.com/?lang=en

MEGMILK SNOW BRAND Co., Ltd. http://www.meg-snow.com/english/
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Member company name Web site URL
UNITIKA LTD. https://www.unitika.co.jp/e/index.html

Universal Can Corporation http://www.unican.co.jp/en/index.html

YUPO CORPORATION https://japan.yupo.com/english/

Rengo Co., Ltd. https://www.rengo.co.jp/english/index.html

Lotte Co., Ltd. https://www.lotte.co.jp/english/
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